
 

Annexure B 
PDPM 

Indian Institute of Information Technology 
Design & Manufacturing, Jabalpur 

 
TENDER NOTICE  

  
NIT NO: IIITDM/B&W/18/05/161         Dated: 23/05/2018 

 
PDPM IIITDM invites separate and sealed item rate tenders, on behalf of the Board of 
Governors, PDPM IIITDM Jabalpur, for the following works from reputed contractors of 
appropriate class borne on approved list of the CPWD, BSNL, MES, Railways and State PWD.  

  

Sl. 
No. 

Name of work Estimated cost 
(in Lacs) 

EMD 
(in Rs.) 

Stipulated 
period 

1.0 Painting (Internal & External) work of Hall of 
Residence-I of PDPM IIITDM Jabalpur. 

28.01 56,500/- 90 Days 

 
Joint ventures are not accepted. Contractors eligible to apply should have- 
(i) An experience of successful completion of similar works during last five year ending on 

31/03/2018: 3 (Three) works each of value not less than 40% of estimated cost OR 2 
(two) works each of value not less than 60% of estimated cost OR 1(one) work not less 
than 80% of estimated cost (at least one of them must be in Central Government/ 
Central Autonomous Bodies/Central Public Sector Undertakings).  

(ii) The EMD / Tender cost shall be furnished in the form of Demand draft / FDR from a 
nationalised bank, in favor of the Director, PDPM IIITDM payable at Jabalpur and shall 
be enclosed in a separate envelop. 

 
The contractor shall submit attested copies of registration certificate, list of works 
completed along with certificate of satisfactory completion, while applying for the issue of 
tender documents. In case the tender documents are downloaded from the Institute 
website, the required documents and the tender cost of Rs. 500/- shall have to be 
submitted along with the tender. 
 
Application for tender document shall be received up to 17:00 hrs. on 15.06.2018. 
 
Tender documents shall be issued from 21.06.2018 to 28.06.2018 during office hours. 
Tender documents, can be obtained from the IWD office, PDPM IIITDM Jabalpur on 
payment of Rs. 500/- in shape of demand draft/Bank Challan or may be download from 
Institute website. 
 
Tenders will be received up to 15:00 hrs. on 29.06.2018 and will be opened at 16:00 hrs. 
on the same day. For any clarification the applicant may contact at email: 
rmishra@iiitdmj.ac.in, tel (0761) 2794065 Fax (0761) 2794081. This NIT can also be 
viewed at our website: www.iiitdmj.ac.in and on our notice board. 
 
NIT NO: IIITDM/B&W/18/05/161          Registrar 

 

 

mailto:rmishra@iiitdmj.ac.in
http://www.iiitdmj.ac.in/


 

Check List 
 

Please confirm the following check list before submitting the tender:  

 

Sl. No. Requirements Relevant document attached 

1- Certificate of registration as a contractor  
Yes / No 

2- Experience certificate (completion certificate of 

requisite values)  Yes / No 

3- Copy of PAN No. 

Yes / No 

4- Copy of GST No. 

Yes / No 

5- Copy of last IT return 

Yes / No 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


